



# 14121HVR - Dressing Vinaigrette Raspberry Jar 4/1 Gal

A red, grape colored dressing with the essence of raspberries. Chopped chives and tarragon are suspended in an oil and apple cider vinegar base. Lemon and lime juice add complexity and round out the sweetness of the raspberry.

Brand: Hidden Valley®



## Nutrition Facts

**Serving size** 2.00 TBSP (31g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 130

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 11g **14%**

Saturated Fat 2g **10%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 0mg **0%**

**Sodium** 270mg **12%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 8g **3%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 7g

Includes 7g Added Sugars **14%**

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 1.94mg 0%

Iron 0.02mg 0% • Potassium 15mg 0%

Vitamin C 0 mg 0%

Thiamin 0mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>6</sub> 0mg 0%

Vitamin B<sub>12</sub> 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Ingredients

Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Contains Less Than 2% of Cider Vinegar, Apple And Pear Juice Concentrate, Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavors, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Phosphoric Acid, Blueberry Juice Concentrate, Red Raspberry Juice Concentrate, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Propylene Glycol Alginate, Xanthan Gum, Elderberry Juice Concentrate, Caramel Color, Citric Acid, Lemon Peel\*, Tannic Acid, Calcium Disodium Edta Added To Protect Flavor. Red 40, Blue 1. \*Dehydrated

### Case Specifications

GTIN	10026700112635	Case Gross Weight	37.35 LB
Pack Size	4 / 1GA	Case Net Weight	35.35 LB
Shelf Life	180 Days	Case L,W,H	12.43 IN, 12.31 IN, 10.50 IN
Tie x High	12 x 4	Cube	0.93 CF

### Each Specifications

GTIN	00026700112638	Each Gross Weight	9.33 LB
UPC	026700112638	Each Net Weight	8.83 LB
Unit Size	1 / 1GA	Each L,W,H	6.06 IN, 6.06 IN, 9.82 IN
		Cube	0.21 CF

### Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

### Serving Suggestions

Try this vinaigrette as a refreshing salad dressing or flavorful marinade.

### Packaging and Storage

Ship and store at 35-80 F.

### Allergens

FREE FROM:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives

### Barcodes

Case Barcode



10026700112635

Each Barcode



0 26700 11263 8

Nutritional Claims: Kosher